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UK USER MANUAL

POWER BANK FOR ELECTRONIC DEVICES
This portable power bank has an input and output 
configuration maximizing its compatibility and making it very 
flexible to use. Please note that no more than one power 
source at a time should be used to recharge the power bank.

CHARGING THE POWER BANK
Connect the power bank to a charger or a USB port using the 
cable supplied or a cable compatible with the requirements 
stated in in the INPUT section of the manual. Ensure that the 
power source respects the characteristics shown there.

RECHARGING DEVICES
Connect the power bank to a device using either the cable 
supplied or one compatible with the requirements stated in 
the OUTPUT section of the manual. Multiple devices can be 
recharge at the same time where the number of ports permits.  
Ensure that connected devices are compatible with the 
requirements stated in the OUTPUT section of the manual

DUAL CHARGE
This power bank can itself be being recharged while 
simultaneously performing its normal recharging function.
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LCD CHARGE INDICATOR
Press the ON button to see how much charge remains. A 
number from 0 to 100 will be shown on the display indicating 
the percentage of charge remaining. 0 = completely uncharged; 
100 = fully charged. A number flashes whenever the power 
bank is charging.

TECHNICAL FEATURES:

BATTERY AND CAPACITY
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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ACCUMULATORE DI ENERGIA PER DISPOSITIVI
Questo accumulatore portatile di energia (power bank) ha una 
configurazione di input e output volta a massimizzare la sua 
compatibilità e renderne l’utilizzo più flessibile. È importante 
ricaricare l’accumulatore usando non più di una sorgente di 
energia alla volta.
 
RICARICA DEL POWER BANK
Collegare il power bank a un caricabatterie o a una porta USB 
tramite il cavo incluso nella confezione o un cavo compatibile 
con quanto riportato nella sezione INPUT del manuale. 
Accertarsi che la sorgente di energia rispetti le caratteristiche 
riportate nella sezione INPUT del manuale. 

RICARICA DEI DISPOSITIVI 
Collegare il power bank a un dispositivo tramite il cavo incluso 
nella confezione o un cavo compatibile con quanto riportato 
nella sezione OUTPUT del manuale. Si possono ricaricare 
più dispositivi contemporaneamente se il numero di porte lo 
consente. Accertarsi che i dispositivi collegati siano compatibili 
con quanto riportato nella sezione OUTPUT del manuale 

DUAL CHARGE 
Questo power bank può essere ricaricato e 
contemporaneamente svolgere la sua normale funzione di 
ricarica

IT MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI 
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LCD INDICATORE DI CARICA
Per conoscere la carica residua premere il tasto ON. Verrà 
visualizzato sul display un numero da 0 a 100 che indica la 
percentuale di carica residua. 0= completamente scarico; 
100= completamente carico.  
Durante la ricarica del power bank la cifra lampeggia.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:

BATTERIA E CAPACITÀ
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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F MANUEL D’UTILISATION

ACCUMULATEUR D’ENERGIE POUR DISPOSITIFS
Cet accumulateur d’énergie portable (power bank) possède 
une configuration d’entrée et de sortie destinée à optimiser sa 
compatibilité et à rendre son utilisation flexible. Il est important de 
recharger l’accumulateur en n’utilisant qu’une source d’énergie 
à la fois. 

RECHARGE DU POWER BANK
Brancher le power bank à un chargeur de piles ou à une porte 
USB en utilisant le câble inclus dans l’emballage ou un câble 
compatible avec les instructions reportées dans la section 
ENTREE du manuel. Vérifier que la source d’énergie respecte bien 
les caractéristiques reportées dans la section ENTREE du manuel. 

RECHARGE DES DISPOSITIFS
Brancher le power bank à un dispositif en utilisant le câble inclus 
dans l’emballage ou un câble compatible avec les instructions 
reportées dans la section SORTIE du manuel. Il est possible de 
recharger plusieurs dispositifs en même temps si le nombre 
de portes le permet. Vérifier que les dispositifs branchés soient 
compatibles avec les instructions reportées dans la section 
SORTIE du manuel.

DUAL CHARGE 
Ce power bank peut être rechargé tout en effectuant sa fonction 
habituelle de recharge.
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LCD INDICATEUR DE RECHARGE
Pour connaître la charge restante, appuyer sur le bouton ON. Un 
nombre de 0 à 100 indiquant le pourcentage de charge restant 
apparaîtra sur l’écran. 0 = totalement déchargé;
100 = complètement chargé.  
Durant le chargement du power bank, le chiffre clignote.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

BATTERIE ET CAPACITÉ
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

ENTRÉE
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

SORTIE
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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D BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

ENERGIESPEICHER FÜR GERÄTE
Diese portable Powerbank hat eine Ein- und 
Ausgangskonfiguration, die darauf ausgerichtet ist, die 
Kompatibilität zu maximieren und flexibler zu verwenden. Es 
ist wichtig, den Akku immer mit nur einer Stromquelle 
zu laden. 

LADEN DER POWER BANK
Verbinden Sie die Powerbank über das im Lieferumfang 
enthaltene Kabel mit einem Ladegerät. Alternativ können 
Sie die Powerbank mit einem USB-Anschluss oder einem 
Kabel, das mit den Vorgaben im Abschnitt INPUT des 
Handbuchs kompatibel ist, verbinden. Stellen Sie sicher, 
dass die Stromquelle die im INPUT-Abschnitt des Handbuchs 
angegebenen technischen Merkmale aufweist.

LADEN DES GERÄTES
Verbinden Sie die Powerbank mit dem im Lieferumfang 
enthaltene Kabel mit einem Gerät. Alternativ können Sie 
die Powerbank mit einem Kabel, das mit den Vorgaben 
des Abschnitts OUTPUT dieses Handbuchs kompatibel ist, 
verbinden. Sie können mehrere Geräte gleichzeitig laden, 
wenn die Anzahl der Ports dies zulässt. Stellen Sie sicher, dass 
die angeschlossenen Geräte mit den Angaben im Abschnitt 
OUTPUT des Handbuchs kompatibel sind.

DUAL CHARGE 
Diese Powerbank kann aufgeladen werden und gleichzeitig 
ihre normale Ladefunktion ausführen.
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LCD-LADEANZEIGE
Drücken Sie die ON-Taste, um die verbleibende Ladung zu 
ermitteln. Auf dem Display wird eine Zahl von 0 bis 100 
angezeigt, die den Prozentsatz der verbleibenden Ladung 
angibt. 0 = vollständig entladen; 
100 = vollständig geladen. 
Während die Powerbank geladen wird, blinkt die Ziffer.

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE

BATTERIE UND KAPAZITÄT
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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ES MANUAL DE USUARIO

BATERÍA PORTÁTIL PARA CARGAR DISPOSITIVOS
Esta batería portátil (power bank) tiene una configuración de 
entrada y salida que maximiza su compatibilidad, dándole un 
uso muy flexible. Es importante cargar la batería usando solo 
una fuente de energía a la vez.
 
CARGA DEL POWER BANK
Conecte el power bank a un cargador o a un puerto USB 
utilizando el cable incluido en la caja o un cable compatible con 
la potencia de ENTRADA indicada en el manual. Asegúrese de 
que la fuente de alimentación cumple con las características 
indicadas en el apartado ENTRADA del manual. 

CARGA DE DISPOSITIVOS 
Enchufe el power bank a un dispositivo mediante el cable 
incluido en la caja u otro cable compatible con la potencia 
de SALIDA indicada en el manual. Puede cargar varios 
dispositivos a la vez si el número de puertos así lo permite. 
Asegúrese de que los dispositivos conectados son compatibles 
con las características indicadas en el apartado SALIDA del 
manual. 

DUAL CHARGE 
Este power bank puede cargarse y a la vez cargar otro 
dispositivo
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INDICADOR DE CARGA LCD
Para saber el nivel de carga restante, pulse el botón ON. 
La pantalla mostrará un número del 0 al 100 indicando el 
porcentaje de carga restante. 0 = completamente descargado; 
100 = completamente cargado.  Durante la carga del power 
bank, el número parpadeará.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

BATERÍA Y CAPACIDAD
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

ENTRADA
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

SALIDA
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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P MANUAL DE INSTRUÇÕES

POWER BANK PARA DISPOSITIVOS
Este acumulador portátil de energia (power bank) tem uma 
configuração de input e output de modo a maximizar a sua 
compatibilidade e tornar a sua utilização mais flexível. É 
importante recarregar o power bank utilizando apenas uma 
fonte de energia de cada vez.
 
RECARREGAR O POWER BANK
Ligar o power bank a um carregador ou a uma porta 
USB através do cabo incluído na embalagem ou um 
cabo compatível, conforme descrito na secção INPUT do 
manual. Certifique-se de que a fonte de energia respeita as 
características indicadas na secção INPUT do manual. 

RECARGA DO DISPOSITIVO 
Ligar o power bank a um carregador ou a uma porta 
USB através do cabo incluído na embalagem ou um cabo 
compatível, conforme descrito na secção OUTPUT do manual. 
Podem carregar-se vários dispositivos ao mesmo tempo, 
se o número de portas o permitir. Certifique-se de que os 
dispositivos ligados sejam compatíveis conforme o descrito na 
secção OUTPUT do manual 

CARGA DUPLA 
Este power bank pode ser recarregado e simultaneamente 
cumprir a sua normal função de recarga
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LCD INDICADOR DE CARGA
Para saber a bateria restante pressione o botão ON. 
Será exibido no ecrã um número de 0 a 100 que indica a 
percentagem de carga restante. 0 = totalmente descarregada; 
100 = totalmente carregada.  Durante a recarga do power bank 
o número pisca.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

BATERIA E CAPACIDADE
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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NL GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

ENERGIE ACCUMULATOR VOOR APPARATEN
Deze draagbare energie accumulator (powerbank) heeft 
een input en output configuratie die erop gericht is de 
compatibiliteit ervan te maximaliseren en het gebruik 
flexibeler te maken. Het is belangrijk om de accumulator op te 
laden met niet meer dan één voedingsbron tegelijk.
 
OPLADEN POWER BANK
Sluit de powerbank aan op een oplader of een USB poort met 
behulp van de meegeleverde kabel of een kabel die compatibel 
is met de informatie in het INPUT gedeelte van de handleiding. 
Zorg ervoor dat de voedingsbron de kenmerken bevat die 
getoond worden in het INPUT gedeelte van de handleiding.

OPLADEN VAN APPARATEN
Verbind de powerbank met een apparaat met behulp van de 
meegeleverde kabel of een kabel die compatibel is met de 
inhoud van het OUTPUT gedeelte van de handleiding. U kunt 
meerdere apparaten tegelijk opladen als het aantal poorten dit 
toestaat. Zorg ervoor dat de aangesloten apparaten compatibel 
zijn met wat vermeld is in het OUTPUT gedeelte van de 
handleiding.

DUAL CHARGE
Deze powerbank kan worden opgeladen en tegelijkertijd zijn 
normale oplaadfunctie uitvoeren.
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LCD OPLAAD INDICATOR
Druk op de knop ON om het resterende laadniveau te zien. Een 
nummer van 0 tot 100 zal op het display verschijnen om aan te 
geven hoeveel procent van het laadniveau resteert. 0 = volledig 
leeg; 100 = volledig geladen. Terwijl de powerbank wordt 
opgeladen, knippert het cijfer.

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

BATTERIJ EN CAPACITEIT
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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RUS РУКОВОДСТВО ПОЛЬЗОВАТЕЛЯ

БЛОК ПИТАНИЯ ДЛЯ УСТРОЙСТВ
Этот портативный блок питания имеет конфигурацию 
ввода и вывода для максимизации его совместимости и 
большей гибкости в использовании. Важно перезаряжать 
аккумулятор, используя одновременно не более одного 
источника питания.
 
ЗАРЯДКА БЛОКА ПИТАНИЯ
Подключите блок питания к зарядному устройству или 
USB-порту с помощью кабеля, входящего в комплект, 
или кабеля, совместимого с содержимым раздела ВХОД 
руководства. Убедитесь, что источник питания соответствует 
характеристикам, указанным в разделе ВХОД руководства. 

ЗАРЯДКА УСТРОЙСТВ
Подключите блок питания к устройству с помощью 
кабеля, входящего в комплект, или кабеля, совместимого 
с содержимым раздела ВЫХОД руководства. Вы можете 
одновременно заряжать несколько устройств, если 
количество портов это позволяет. Убедитесь, что 
подключенные устройства совместимы с содержимым 
раздела ВЫХОД руководства 

ДВОЙНАЯ ЗАРЯДКА
Этот блок питания можно перезаряжать и при этом он 
одновременно может выполнять свою обычную функцию 
зарядки
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СВЕТОДИОДНЫЙ ИНДИКАТОР ЗАРЯДКИ
Нажмите кнопку ВКЛ, чтобы узнать об уровне оставшейся 
зарядки. На дисплее будет отображаться число от 0 до 100, 
указывающее процент оставшегося заряда. 0= полностью 
разряжено; 100= полностью заряжено. Во время зарядки 
блока питания, цифра мигает

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

БАТАРЕЯ И ЕМКОСТЬ
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

ВХОД
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

ВЫХОД
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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PL INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

AKUMULATOR ENERGII DO URZĄDZEŃ
Ten przenośny akumulator energii (power bank) posiada 
takie ustawienia input i output, aby uczynić go bardziej 
kompatybilnym i bardziej wszechstronnym. Należy pamiętać, 
że podczas ładowania akumulatora nie można korzystać 
jednocześnie z więcej niż jednego źródła zasilania.
 
ŁADOWANIE POWER BANKU
Należy podłączyć power bank do ładowarki lub do gniazda 
USB za pomocą kabla dołączonego do opakowania, lub 
innego kompatybilnego kabla zgodnie z treścią rozdziału 
INPUT instrukcji obsługi. Należy upewnić się, że źródło energii 
odpowiada charakterystykom podanym w rozdziale INPUT 
instrukcji obsługi. 

ŁADOWANIE URZĄDZEŃ 
Należy podłączyć power bank do urządzenia za pomocą kabla 
dołączonego do opakowania lub innego kompatybilnego kabla 
zgodnie z treścią rozdziału INPUT instrukcji obsługi. Jeśli 
pozwala na to liczba gniazd, można ładować kilka urządzeń 
jednocześnie. Należy upewnić się, iż podłączone urządzenia 
odpowiadają wymogom zawartym w rozdziale OUTPUT 
instrukcji obsługi. 

DUAL CHARGE 
Ten power bank może być ładowany i jednocześnie wykonywać 
normalne funkcje ładowania.
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WSKAŹNIK ŁADOWANIA LCD
Aby poznać poziom naładowania, należy nacisnąć przycisk 
ON. Na ekranie wyświetli się liczba od 0 do 100 wskazująca 
procent naładowania. 0= urządzenie całkowicie rozładowane; 
100= urządzenie całkowicie naładowane.  W trakcie ładowania 
power banku liczba ta będzie migała.

PARAMETRY TECHNICZNE

BATERIA I POJEMNOŚĆ
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A



22

EXTERNÝ ZDROJ ENERGIE PRE ZARIADENIA
Tento prenosný externý zdroj energie (power bank) 
má konfiguráciu na vstupe a výstupe zameranú na 
maximalizovanie kompatibility a flexibilnejšie využívanie. 
Dôležité je dobíjať batériu s použitím nie viac ako jedného 
zdroja energie naraz.
 
DOBÍJANIE EXTERNÉHO ZDROJA ENERGIE 
Pripojte externý zdroj energie k nabíjačke batérií alebo k 
USB portu cez kábel, ktorý sa nachádza vo výbave alebo 
kompatibilný kábel podľa údajov INPUT v príručke. Ubezpečte 
sa, že sa zdroj energie zhoduje s vlastnosťami uvedenými v 
časti INPUT v príručke. 

DOBÍJANIE PRÍSTROJOV 
Pripojte externý zdroj energie k prístroju cez kábel, ktorý sa 
nachádza vo výbave alebo kompatibilný kábel podľa údajov 
OUTPUT v príručke. Je možné dobíjať viacero prístrojov 
súčasne, ak to počet portov umožňuje. Ubezpečte sa, že sú 
pripojené prístroje kompatibilné s údajmi uvedenými v časti 
OUTPUT v príručke 

DUAL CHARGE 
Tento externý zdroj energie sa môže dobíjať a súčasne 
vykonávať svoju prirodzenú funkciu nabíjačky.

SK POUŽÍVATEĽSKÁ PRÍRUČKA
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LCD INDIKÁTOR NABÍJANIA
Aby ste mali prehľad o zvyšnom nabíjaní stlačte tlačidlo ON Na 
displeji sa zobrazí číslo od 0 do 100, ktoré uvádza percentuálny 
stav zvyšného nabíjania. 0 = úplne vybitý;  100 = úplne 
nabitý.  Počas dobíjania zdroja energie číslovka svetielkuje 
prerušovane

TECHNICKÉ VLASTNOSTI

BATÉRIA A KAPACITA
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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AKUMULÁTOR PRO ZAŘÍZENÍ
Konfigurace tohoto přenosného akumulátoru (powerbanky) je 
určena pro maximální kompatibilitu a co nejflexibilnější použití. 
Je důležité nenabíjet akumulátor z více než jednoho zdroje 
energie současně.
 
NABÍJENÍ POWERBANKY
Připojte powerbanku k nabíječce nebo k portu USB kabelem 
dodaným v balení nebo kabelem odpovídajícím údajům 
uvedeným v části VSTUP tohoto manuálu. Zkontrolujte, zda 
zdroj energie odpovídá vlastnostem uvedeným v části VSTUP 
tohoto manuálu. 

NABÍJENÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ 
Připojte powerbanku k zařízení kabelem dodaným v balení 
nebo kabelem odpovídajícím údajům uvedeným v části VÝSTUP 
tohoto manuálu. Umožňuje-li to počet portů, lze nabíjet více 
zařízení současně. Zkontrolujte, zda jsou připojená zařízení 
kompatibilní s údaji uvedenými v části VÝSTUP tohoto manuálu. 

DUAL CHARGE 
Tuto powerbanku lze nabíjet a současně využívat k běžnému 
nabíjení jiných zařízení.

CZ UŽIVATELSKÝ MANUÁL 
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LCD INDIKÁTOR NABÍJENÍ
Chcete-li zjistit zbývající nabití, stiskněte tlačítko ON. Na displeji 
se zobrazí číslo od 0 do 100, které uvádí procentuální hodnotu 
zbývajícího nabití. 0 = zcela vybito; 100 = zcela nabito.  Při 
nabíjení powerbanky číslo bliká.

TECHNICKÉ ÚDAJE

BATERIE A KAPACITA
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

VSTUP
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

VÝSTUP
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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TR KULLANICI KILAVUZU

CİHAZLAR İÇİN ENERJİ AKÜMÜLATÖRÜ
Bu taşınabilir enerji akümülatörü (güç bankası), uyumluluğunu 
en üst düzeye çıkarmak ve daha esnek bir kullanım sağlamak 
için bir giriş ve çıkış yapılandırmasına sahiptir. Akümülatörün, 
bir seferde en fazla bir güç kaynağı kullanılarak şarj edilmesi 
önemlidir.
 
GÜÇ BANKASININ ŞARJ EDİLMESİ
Güç bankasını, pakete dahil olan kabloyu veya kılavuzun GİRİŞ 
bölümünde belirtilen koşullara uygun bir kabloyu kullanarak 
bir şarj cihazına veya bir USB portuna bağlayın.
Güç kaynağının, kılavuzun GİRİŞ bölümünde belirtilen 
özelliklere uygun olduğundan emin olun. 

CİHAZLARIN ŞARJ EDİLMESİ 
Güç bankasını, pakete dahil olan kabloyu veya kılavuzun ÇIKIŞ 
bölümünde belirtilen koşullara uygun bir kabloyu kullanarak 
bir cihaza bağlayın. Port sayısı buna izin veriyorsa, aynı anda 
birden çok cihazı şarj edebilirsiniz. Bağlı cihazların, kılavuzun 
ÇIKIŞ bölümünde belirtilen özelliklere uygun olduğundan emin 
olun. 

İKİLİ ŞARJ 
Bu güç bankası şarj edilebilir ve aynı anda normal şarj işlevini 
gerçekleştirebilir
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LCD ŞARJ GÖSTERGESİ
Ne kadar şarj kaldığını öğrenmek için, ON düğmesine basın. 
Ekranda kalan şarj yüzdesini gösteren 0 ile 100 arasında bir 
sayı gösterilecektir. 0 = şarj tamamen bitmiş; 100 = şarj tam 
dolu.  Güç bankası şarj olurken, rakam yanıp söner

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

PİL VE KAPASİTE
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

GİRİŞ
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

ÇIKTI
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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GR ΕΓΧΕΙΡΙΔΙΟ ΧΡΗΣΤΗ 

ΦΟΡΗΤΟΣ ΦΟΡΤΙΣΤΗΣ (POWER BANK) ΓΙΑ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΕΣ
Ο εν λόγω φορτιστής (power bank) είναι κατάλληλα 
παραμετροποιημένος -σε επίπεδο input και output- έτσι ώστε να 
μεγιστοποιούνται τα επίπεδα συμβατότητάς του. Έτσι η χρήση 
του καθίσταται περισσότερο ευέλικτη. Είναι σημαντικό να τον 
φορτίζετε χρησιμοποιώντας μία πηγή τροφοδοσίας κάθε φορά.
 
ΦΟΡΤΙΣΗ ΤΟΥ POWER BANK
Συνδέστε το power bank σε φορτιστή ή σε θύρα USB μέσω του 
καλωδίου που παρέχεται ή μέσω ενός (συμβατού) καλωδίου 
-για τις προδιαγραφές του ανατρέξτε στην ενότητα INPUT του  
εγχειριδίου. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι η πηγή τροφοδοσίας τηρεί τα 
χαρακτηριστικά που αποτυπώνονται στην ενότητα INPUT του 
εγχειριδίου. 

ΦΟΡΤΙΣΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΩΝ 
Συνδέστε το power bank σε μία συσκευή χρησιμοποιώντας το 
καλώδιο που παρέχεται ή ένα άλλο (συμβατό) καλώδιο -για τις 
προδιαγραφές του καλωδίου ανατρέξτε στην ενότητα OTUPUT 
του [παρόντος] εγχειριδίου. Μπορείτε να φορτίσετε ταυτόχρονα 
περισσότερες από μία συσκευές, αν ο αριθμός των διαθέσιμων 
θυρών το επιτρέπει. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι οι συνδεόμενες συσκευές  
είναι συμβατές με τα χαρακτηριστικά που υποδεικνύονται στην 
ενότητα OUTPUT. 

DUAL CHARGE 
Το power bank μπορεί να βρίσκεται σε φόρτιση φορτίζοντας 
παράλληλα τρίτες συσκευές. 
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ΛΥΧΝΙΑ ΦΟΡΤΙΣΗΣ LCD 
Για να διαπιστώσετε πόση ενέργεια απομένει, πατήστε το 
πλήκτρο ON. Στην οθόνη θα εμφανιστεί ένας αριθμός, από το 0 
έως το 100, υποδεικνύοντας έτσι τα επίπεδα φόρτισης. 
0= πλήρως αποφορτισμένο. 100= πλήρως φορτισμένο.  
Κατά τη φόρτιση του power bank οι εν λόγω τιμές 
αναβοσβήνουν

ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ

ΜΠΑΤΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΙ ΙΣΧΥΣ
Li-Pol 16000 mAh

INPUT
Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

OUTPUT
USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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AR
 مراكِم طاقة للأجهزة

( تهدف إلى output( والتيَّار الخارج )input( به إعدادات ضبط وتهيئة للتيَّار الداخل )POWER BANKمراكِم الطاقة المحمول هذا )
ة.تحقيق أقصى قدر من التوافق التشغيلي وجعل استخدامه أكثر مرونةً.   من المهم شحن المراكِم باستخدام مصدر كهربي واحد فقط في المرَّ

 

 POWER BANKشحن مراكِم الطاقة  

عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو  USBبشاحن بطَّاريَّات أو بمنفذَ  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة 
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن مصدر الطاقة يلب ِي المواصفات المذكورة في قسم التيَّار الداخل INPUT) مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الداخل

(INPUT.في هذا الدليل ) 

 

 شحن الأجهزة 

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. يمكن شحن أكثر من جهاز في نفس الوقت إذا كان عدد المنافذِ يسمح بذلك. تحقَّق OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTمن أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 

 (DUAL CHARGEالشحن المزدوج ) 

 استخدامه للقيام بوظيفته كشاحن عادي للأجهزة. POWER BANKيمكن في نفس وقت شحن مراكِم الطاقة  

 

 شاشة مؤش ِر الشحن

للإشارة إلى النسبة المئوية للشحن  100إلى  0)تشغيل(". سيظهر على الشاشة رقم من  ONلمعرفة الشحن المتبق ِي اضغَط على الزِر "
 تومِض الأرقام POWER BANK= مشحون بالكامل.  أثناء شحن مراكِم الطاقة 100امل؛ = فارغ بالك0المتبق ِي. 

 

 الشحن اللاسلكي

 POWER)تشغيل(" وضع جهاز متوافق مع هذه الخاصية على جانب مراكِم الطاقة  ONلتفعيل خاصية الشحن اللاسلكي اضغَط على زِر "
BANK  َّالًً أيضًا عند وجود غطاء حماية على الجهاز، شريطة أن يكون هذا الغطاء ليس مع الحلقة المطَّاطية. يكون الشحن اللاسلكي فع

 ملم. لإيقاف عملية الشحن اللاسلكي أزِل الجهاز. 2معدنيًّا وألًَّ يزيد سُمكه عن 

 

 المواصفات الفن يِة

 البطَّارية والسعة

 (INPUTالتيَّار الداخل )

 (OUTPUTالتيَّار الخارج )

 

 شحن الأجهزة

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTرج )الخا

 

 مراكِم طاقة للأجهزة

( تهدف إلى output( والتيَّار الخارج )input( به إعدادات ضبط وتهيئة للتيَّار الداخل )POWER BANKمراكِم الطاقة المحمول هذا )
ة.تحقيق أقصى قدر من التوافق التشغيلي وجعل استخدامه أكثر مرونةً.   من المهم شحن المراكِم باستخدام مصدر كهربي واحد فقط في المرَّ

 

 POWER BANKشحن مراكِم الطاقة  

عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو  USBبشاحن بطَّاريَّات أو بمنفذَ  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة 
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن مصدر الطاقة يلب ِي المواصفات المذكورة في قسم التيَّار الداخل INPUT) مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الداخل

(INPUT.في هذا الدليل ) 

 

 شحن الأجهزة 

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. يمكن شحن أكثر من جهاز في نفس الوقت إذا كان عدد المنافذِ يسمح بذلك. تحقَّق OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTمن أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 

 (DUAL CHARGEالشحن المزدوج ) 

 استخدامه للقيام بوظيفته كشاحن عادي للأجهزة. POWER BANKيمكن في نفس وقت شحن مراكِم الطاقة  

 

 شاشة مؤش ِر الشحن

للإشارة إلى النسبة المئوية للشحن  100إلى  0)تشغيل(". سيظهر على الشاشة رقم من  ONلمعرفة الشحن المتبق ِي اضغَط على الزِر "
 تومِض الأرقام POWER BANK= مشحون بالكامل.  أثناء شحن مراكِم الطاقة 100امل؛ = فارغ بالك0المتبق ِي. 

 

 الشحن اللاسلكي

 POWER)تشغيل(" وضع جهاز متوافق مع هذه الخاصية على جانب مراكِم الطاقة  ONلتفعيل خاصية الشحن اللاسلكي اضغَط على زِر "
BANK  َّالًً أيضًا عند وجود غطاء حماية على الجهاز، شريطة أن يكون هذا الغطاء ليس مع الحلقة المطَّاطية. يكون الشحن اللاسلكي فع

 ملم. لإيقاف عملية الشحن اللاسلكي أزِل الجهاز. 2معدنيًّا وألًَّ يزيد سُمكه عن 

 

 المواصفات الفن يِة

 البطَّارية والسعة

 (INPUTالتيَّار الداخل )

 (OUTPUTالتيَّار الخارج )

 

 شحن الأجهزة

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTرج )الخا

 

 مراكِم طاقة للأجهزة

( تهدف إلى output( والتيَّار الخارج )input( به إعدادات ضبط وتهيئة للتيَّار الداخل )POWER BANKمراكِم الطاقة المحمول هذا )
ة.تحقيق أقصى قدر من التوافق التشغيلي وجعل استخدامه أكثر مرونةً.   من المهم شحن المراكِم باستخدام مصدر كهربي واحد فقط في المرَّ

 

 POWER BANKشحن مراكِم الطاقة  

عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو  USBبشاحن بطَّاريَّات أو بمنفذَ  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة 
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن مصدر الطاقة يلب ِي المواصفات المذكورة في قسم التيَّار الداخل INPUT) مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الداخل

(INPUT.في هذا الدليل ) 

 

 شحن الأجهزة 

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. يمكن شحن أكثر من جهاز في نفس الوقت إذا كان عدد المنافذِ يسمح بذلك. تحقَّق OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTمن أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 

 (DUAL CHARGEالشحن المزدوج ) 

 استخدامه للقيام بوظيفته كشاحن عادي للأجهزة. POWER BANKيمكن في نفس وقت شحن مراكِم الطاقة  

 

 شاشة مؤش ِر الشحن

للإشارة إلى النسبة المئوية للشحن  100إلى  0)تشغيل(". سيظهر على الشاشة رقم من  ONلمعرفة الشحن المتبق ِي اضغَط على الزِر "
 تومِض الأرقام POWER BANK= مشحون بالكامل.  أثناء شحن مراكِم الطاقة 100امل؛ = فارغ بالك0المتبق ِي. 

 

 الشحن اللاسلكي

 POWER)تشغيل(" وضع جهاز متوافق مع هذه الخاصية على جانب مراكِم الطاقة  ONلتفعيل خاصية الشحن اللاسلكي اضغَط على زِر "
BANK  َّالًً أيضًا عند وجود غطاء حماية على الجهاز، شريطة أن يكون هذا الغطاء ليس مع الحلقة المطَّاطية. يكون الشحن اللاسلكي فع

 ملم. لإيقاف عملية الشحن اللاسلكي أزِل الجهاز. 2معدنيًّا وألًَّ يزيد سُمكه عن 

 

 المواصفات الفن يِة

 البطَّارية والسعة

 (INPUTالتيَّار الداخل )

 (OUTPUTالتيَّار الخارج )

 

 شحن الأجهزة

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTرج )الخا

 

 مراكِم طاقة للأجهزة

( تهدف إلى output( والتيَّار الخارج )input( به إعدادات ضبط وتهيئة للتيَّار الداخل )POWER BANKمراكِم الطاقة المحمول هذا )
ة.تحقيق أقصى قدر من التوافق التشغيلي وجعل استخدامه أكثر مرونةً.   من المهم شحن المراكِم باستخدام مصدر كهربي واحد فقط في المرَّ

 

 POWER BANKشحن مراكِم الطاقة  

عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو  USBبشاحن بطَّاريَّات أو بمنفذَ  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة 
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن مصدر الطاقة يلب ِي المواصفات المذكورة في قسم التيَّار الداخل INPUT) مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الداخل

(INPUT.في هذا الدليل ) 

 

 شحن الأجهزة 

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. يمكن شحن أكثر من جهاز في نفس الوقت إذا كان عدد المنافذِ يسمح بذلك. تحقَّق OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTمن أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 

 (DUAL CHARGEالشحن المزدوج ) 

 استخدامه للقيام بوظيفته كشاحن عادي للأجهزة. POWER BANKيمكن في نفس وقت شحن مراكِم الطاقة  

 

 شاشة مؤش ِر الشحن

للإشارة إلى النسبة المئوية للشحن  100إلى  0)تشغيل(". سيظهر على الشاشة رقم من  ONلمعرفة الشحن المتبق ِي اضغَط على الزِر "
 تومِض الأرقام POWER BANK= مشحون بالكامل.  أثناء شحن مراكِم الطاقة 100امل؛ = فارغ بالك0المتبق ِي. 

 

 الشحن اللاسلكي

 POWER)تشغيل(" وضع جهاز متوافق مع هذه الخاصية على جانب مراكِم الطاقة  ONلتفعيل خاصية الشحن اللاسلكي اضغَط على زِر "
BANK  َّالًً أيضًا عند وجود غطاء حماية على الجهاز، شريطة أن يكون هذا الغطاء ليس مع الحلقة المطَّاطية. يكون الشحن اللاسلكي فع

 ملم. لإيقاف عملية الشحن اللاسلكي أزِل الجهاز. 2معدنيًّا وألًَّ يزيد سُمكه عن 

 

 المواصفات الفن يِة

 البطَّارية والسعة

 (INPUTالتيَّار الداخل )

 (OUTPUTالتيَّار الخارج )

 

 شحن الأجهزة

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTرج )الخا

 

 مراكِم طاقة للأجهزة

( تهدف إلى output( والتيَّار الخارج )input( به إعدادات ضبط وتهيئة للتيَّار الداخل )POWER BANKمراكِم الطاقة المحمول هذا )
ة.تحقيق أقصى قدر من التوافق التشغيلي وجعل استخدامه أكثر مرونةً.   من المهم شحن المراكِم باستخدام مصدر كهربي واحد فقط في المرَّ

 

 POWER BANKشحن مراكِم الطاقة  

عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو  USBبشاحن بطَّاريَّات أو بمنفذَ  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة 
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن مصدر الطاقة يلب ِي المواصفات المذكورة في قسم التيَّار الداخل INPUT) مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الداخل

(INPUT.في هذا الدليل ) 

 

 شحن الأجهزة 

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. يمكن شحن أكثر من جهاز في نفس الوقت إذا كان عدد المنافذِ يسمح بذلك. تحقَّق OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTمن أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 

 (DUAL CHARGEالشحن المزدوج ) 

 استخدامه للقيام بوظيفته كشاحن عادي للأجهزة. POWER BANKيمكن في نفس وقت شحن مراكِم الطاقة  

 

 شاشة مؤش ِر الشحن

للإشارة إلى النسبة المئوية للشحن  100إلى  0)تشغيل(". سيظهر على الشاشة رقم من  ONلمعرفة الشحن المتبق ِي اضغَط على الزِر "
 تومِض الأرقام POWER BANK= مشحون بالكامل.  أثناء شحن مراكِم الطاقة 100امل؛ = فارغ بالك0المتبق ِي. 

 

 الشحن اللاسلكي

 POWER)تشغيل(" وضع جهاز متوافق مع هذه الخاصية على جانب مراكِم الطاقة  ONلتفعيل خاصية الشحن اللاسلكي اضغَط على زِر "
BANK  َّالًً أيضًا عند وجود غطاء حماية على الجهاز، شريطة أن يكون هذا الغطاء ليس مع الحلقة المطَّاطية. يكون الشحن اللاسلكي فع

 ملم. لإيقاف عملية الشحن اللاسلكي أزِل الجهاز. 2معدنيًّا وألًَّ يزيد سُمكه عن 

 

 المواصفات الفن يِة

 البطَّارية والسعة

 (INPUTالتيَّار الداخل )

 (OUTPUTالتيَّار الخارج )

 

 شحن الأجهزة

بالجهاز المراد شحنه عبر الكابل المرفَق بالجهاز أو عبر كابل آخر متوافق مع ما هو مذكور  POWER BANKقم بتوصيل مراكِم الطاقة  
( في هذا الدليل. تحقَّق من أن الأجهزة الموصولة متوافقة مع ما هو مذكور ومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار OUTPUTومحدَّد في قسم التيَّار الخارج )

 ( في هذا الدليل.OUTPUTرج )الخا

 

Li-Pol 16000 mAh

Micro-USB: 5V - 2A
Type-C: 5V - 2A

USB 1: 5V - 1A
USB 2: 5V - 2.1A
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